Driver Within Junction Box
In-grade HP2 - No Grout Mask - Remote Driver - Brass
Date Project Type
Page: 1 of 5
  AMERICAN MADE + EMPLOYEE OWNED | 40429 Brickyard Drive, Madera, CA 93636 | +1 (559) 438-5800 | info@bklighting.com | bklighting.com
Copyright © B-K Lighting, Inc. This document contains proprietary information of B-K Lighting, inc. and its receipt or possession does not convey any rights to reproduce,
disclose its contents, or to manufacture, use or sell anything it may describe. Technical information is subject to change at the discretion of B-K Lighting Inc. For the most
current technical data, please refer to bklighting.com Updated 02/20/2026

disclose its contents, or to manufacture, use or sell anything it may describe. Technical information is subject to change at the discretion of B-K Lighting Inc. For the most
current technical data, please refer to bklighting.com Updated 02/20/2026
Configure
HP2 - NG - DR-RM - BR - ___ - ___ -
01 02 03 04 05 06
In-grade HP2 - No Grout Mask - Remote Driver - Brass
01 ACCESSORIES
HP2 - In-grade HP2
02 MOUNT
NG - No Grout Mask
03 VERSION
DR-RM - Remote Driver
04 MATERIAL
BR - Brass
05 POWER SUPPLY
LCB-10W-MT-010 - LCB - 10W - 120V,277V - 0-10V
LCB-12W-MT-010 - LCB - 12W - 120V,277V - 0-10V
LCB-20W-MT-010 - LCB - 20W - 120V,277V - 0-10V
LCB-23W-MT-010 - LCB - 23W - 120V,277V - 0-10V
LCB-23W-MT-010-ARC - LCB - 23W - 120V,277V - 0-10V (%0.1 - 100)
LCB-27W-MT-010 - LCB - 27W - 120V,277V - 0-10V
LCB-34W-MT-010 - LCB - 34W - 120V,277V - 0-10V
LCB-34W-MT-010-ARC - LCB - 34W - 120V,277V - 0-10V (%0.1 - 100)
LCB-42W-MT-010 - LCB - 42W - 120V,277V - 0-10V
LCB-42W-MT-010-ARC - LCB - 42W - 120V,277V - 0-10V (%0.1 - 100)
LCB-57W-MT-010 - LCB - 57W - 120V,277V - 0-10V
06 FINISHES
Standard Finishes
BLP, BZP, WHP, SAP, BLW, BZW, WHW, VER
Premium Finishes